


Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Women's Epee Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

MACKAY Catherine AUS 1 2 2 4 V 1/5 -10 14

USHER Georgina SCO V 1 V V V 4/5 11 21

WALKER Catherine WAL V V 1 V 3 3/5 2 19

HEPBURN Emily ENG V 1 V 2 V 3/5 1 18

HOPE Jenny NZL V 2 4 V V 3/5 3 21

PRATHIBHA M. IND 4 1 V 4 2 1/5 -7 16

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

HALLS Evelyn AUS V 4 V V 3/4 5 19

SILVERSTONE Ruth WAL 3 4 V 2 1/4 -5 14

TAYLOR Denise NIR V V V 4 3/4 2 19

BUIST Natasha NZL 2 4 4 3 0/4 -7 13

CRAMB Valerie SCO 4 V V V 3/4 5 19

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

REORITA Devi Sarangthem IND 1 3 1 4 V 1/5 -9 14

RICHARDS Sarah WAL V 2 V V V 4/5 9 22

MAYNARD Jo ENG V4 V 3 4 V 3/5 2 21

CATCHPOLE Debbie NIR V 2 V V V 4/5 7 22

MANSON Kate SCO V 3 V 2 V 3/5 -2 20

LEE Marcia JER 4 2 4 4 4 0/5 -7 18

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

MARTIN Sam ENG 4 4 3 V V 2/5 -2 21

REVIE Kathleen NZL V 3 4 2 3 1/5 -7 17

STEWART Anne WAL V V 1 2 V 3/5 -1 18

PARKINSON Amber AUS V V V V V 5/5 12 25

NEIL-McLACHLAN Jennifer SCO 4 V V 4 V 3/5 7 23

TEO Ah Heok SIN 4 V 2 1 2 1/5 -9 14

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

HASWELL Adele AUS 2 V V V V 4/5 9 22

BEADSWORTH Jo ENG V V V 4 V 4/5 11 24

ELVIN Kate NIR 4 2 2 3 V 1/5 -8 16

STEWART Sarah Jane SCO 2 3 V V V 3/5 2 20

FRASER Natalie NZL 0 V V 2 V 3/5 -4 17

YEO Hwee Koon SIN 2 1 4 4 4 0/5 -10 15

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

OSVATH Sarah AUS V 0 V 1 V 3/5 1 16

KING Iona WAL 2 V 3 4 2 1/5 -8 16

ALLENBY Kate ENG V 4 V V V 4/5 11 24

TENG Nan See SIN 2 V 3 2 3 1/5 -8 15

BEER Jessica NZL V V 3 V V 4/5 10 23

HUANG Shih-Ya RSA 1 V 2 V 1 2/5 -6 14
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Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Women's Epee Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Tableau of 32

1  PARKINSON Amber  AUS

 PARKINSON Amber

32  MACKAY Catherine  AUS     15/9

 PARKINSON Amber

17  HEPBURN Emily  ENG     15/12

 HEPBURN Emily

16  WALKER Catherine  WAL    15/10

9  CRAMB Valerie  SCO

 CRAMB Valerie

24  SILVERSTONE Ruth  WAL    15/14

 CRAMB Valerie

25  REVIE Kathleen  NZL     15/11

 CATCHPOLE Debbie

8  CATCHPOLE Debbie  NIR     15/10

5  BEER Jessica  NZL

 BEER Jessica

28  ELVIN Kate  NIR     15/7

 BEER Jessica

21  FRASER Natalie  NZL     15/13

 FRASER Natalie

12  NEIL-McLACHLAN Jennifer  SCO     15/11

13  HOPE Jenny  NZL

 HOPE Jenny

20  MANSON Kate  SCO     15/8

 USHER Georgina

29  TENG Nan See  SIN     15/10

 USHER Georgina

4  USHER Georgina  SCO     15/3

3  ALLENBY Kate  ENG

 ALLENBY Kate

30  REORITA Devi Sarangthem  IND     15/9

 ALLENBY Kate

19  STEWART Anne  WAL     15/11

 MAYNARD Jo

14  MAYNARD Jo  ENG     15/12

11  TAYLOR Denise  NIR

 TAYLOR Denise

22  MARTIN Sam  ENG     15/10

 TAYLOR Denise

27  KING Iona  WAL     15/6

 KING Iona

6  RICHARDS Sarah  WAL    15/11

7  HASWELL Adele  AUS

 HASWELL Adele

26  PRATHIBHA M.  IND     15/13

 HALLS Evelyn

23  HUANG Shih-Ya  RSA     15/8

 HALLS Evelyn

10  HALLS Evelyn  AUS     15/5

15  STEWART Sarah Jane  SCO

 OSVATH Sarah

18  OSVATH Sarah  AUS     15/2

 OSVATH Sarah

31  TEO Ah Heok  SIN     15/13

 BEADSWORTH Jo

2  BEADSWORTH Jo  ENG     15/2
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Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Women's Epee Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Quarter-finals

1  PARKINSON Amber  AUS

 CRAMB Valerie

8  CRAMB Valerie  SCO     14/13

 CRAMB Valerie

5  BEER Jessica  NZL     9/8

 USHER Georgina

4  USHER Georgina  SCO     15/11

 HALLS Evelyn

3  ALLENBY Kate  ENG     15/7

 TAYLOR Denise

6  TAYLOR Denise  NIR     15/11

 HALLS Evelyn

7  HALLS Evelyn  AUS     15/6

 HALLS Evelyn

2  OSVATH Sarah  AUS    15/13
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